Comparative analysis of loss functions for lithium-ion battery capacity prediction using cross-validation data augmentation
	Index
	MAE
	MSE
	MAPE
	RMSE
	R2
	CRMSD
	MAD
	nRMSE

	MSAWH
	0.01489
	0.00067
	0.00908
	0.02583
	0.98806
	0.23720
	0.20734
	0.03195

	Huber
	0.01678
	0.00075
	0.01029
	0.02735
	0.98661
	0.23722
	0.20688
	0.03383

	Log-cosh
	0.01531
	0.00069
	0.00937
	0.02616
	0.98776
	0.23637
	0.20629
	0.03236

	MSLE
	0.01634
	0.00085
	0.01041
	0.02868
	0.98481
	0.23317
	0.20433
	0.03547

	Smooth L1
	0.01668
	0.00074
	0.01028
	0.02719
	0.98676
	0.23644
	0.20611
	0.03364


